Accounts Payable Check Register Page 1
Far mington Public School

02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
ABM INDUSTRY GROUPSLLC 1.261.40.4040 4109 00006139 02/06/24 10000047901 P66371 P Custodia Contracted 203,489.49
Check Total: 203,489.49

ABSOPURE WATER COMPANY LLC 1.111.07.0011 5100 00006140 02/06/24 0089154543 Pe6517 P Bottle Water for Staff 96.05
Check Total: 96.05

ADT SECURITY CORPORATION, THE 4.456.33.9520 6200 00006141 02/06/24 153378458 Pe6644 P Access Control System 15,939.57
Check Total: 15,939.57

AERO FILTER INC 1.261.40.4100 4113 00006142 02/06/24 1195127 P66352 P HVAC FILTERS 2023-24 185.98
Check Total: 185.98

AGPARTS WORLDWIDE INC 1.284.37.0918 5112 00006143 02/06/24 080790 P66393 P 2023-2024 Chromebook 149.25
Check Total: 149.25

ALL AROUND AUTO I 1.261.40.4100 5730 00006144 02/06/24 620 P66504 P Parts for Auto Repairs 559.98
1.261.40.4100 5730 00006144 02/06/24 633 P66504 P Parts for Auto Repairs 660.83

1.261.40.4100 5730 00006144 02/06/24 634 P66504 P Parts for Auto Repairs 2,758.76

1.261.40.4100 5730 00006144 02/06/24 651 P66504 P Parts for Auto Repairs 885.72

Check Total: 4,865.29

AMAZON 1.261.40.4100 5990 00006145 02/06/24 11P7Y4V69RLD STORAGE SHELVING 287.96
1.261.40.4100 5990 00006145 02/06/24 1R7FXRRF1PV TRUCK SIDE STEPS 149.99

Check Total: 437.95

BAROQUE VIOLIN SHOP 4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146 02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Academy 200 Cello 1/2 2,800.00
4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146 02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Academy 200 Cello 3/4 2,800.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146 02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Performance 300 Viola 1,050.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Beco Violin 4/4 1,570.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Hsiu Ju 5-String Viola 1,100.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Embroidery of school logo 105.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Pickup and Delivery 833.33

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Performance 300 Violin 1,700.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Performance 300 Viola 850.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Performance 300 Viola 850.00

4.456.24.9520 6410 00006146  02/06/24 56680 P66118 F Academy 200 Cello 4/4 5,250.00

Current Date:  03/06/2024
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  09:50:41



Vendor Name

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School
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Description

Academy 200 1/4 Bass
Academy 200 1/2 Bass
Academy 200 3/4 Bass

Beco Viola157?

BellaVallaro Cello 4/4
Performance 300 Violin

DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
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DAIRY ALL
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Check Total:

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page

03/06/20
09:50:41

2

Amount

2,700.00
4,050.00
3,080.00

900.00
1,670.00
1,700.00

33,008.33

151.90
151.90
214.10
215.30
181.80
135.75
181.80
166.85
196.75
227.85
181.80
227.85
120.80
122.00
119.60
151.90
151.90
230.25
199.15
244.00
244.00
135.75
151.90
211.70
211.70
181.80
211.70
120.80

24



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 3
Far mington Public School

02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264177 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 120.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264178 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 161.50

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264186 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 120.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264802 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 136.95

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264803 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 120.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264804 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 122.00

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264805 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 215.30

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264806 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 242.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264807 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 317.55

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264808 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 181.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264810 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 151.90

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264812 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 196.75

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264813 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 211.70

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264815 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 120.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006147 02/06/24 264817 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 129.20

Check Total: 7,593.25

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIESINC 1.261.40.4100 5993 00006148 02/06/24 6224526 P66370 P Plumbing supplies 1,831.69
1.261.40.4100 5993 00006148 02/06/24 6226403 P66370 P Plumbing supplies 769.66

1.261.40.4100 5993 00006148 02/06/24 6235707 P66370 P Plumbing supplies 106.00

Check Total: 2,707.35

CENGAGE LEARNING/GALE 1.125.07.4410 5100 00006149 02/06/24 83359135 P66867 F LOOK STUDENT BOOKS AND 4,637.60
Check Total: 4,637.60

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 1.271.42.4200 5790 00006150 02/06/24 4179884636 P66555 P Shop Towels 211.13
1.271.42.4200 4291 00006150 02/06/24 4179884684 P66555 P Uniforms 120.88

1.271.42.4200 5790 00006150 02/06/24 4180585071 P66555 P Shop Towels 211.13

1.271.42.4200 4291 00006150 02/06/24 4180585128 P66555 P Uniforms 119.95

1.271.42.4200 5790 00006150 02/06/24 4181288810 P66555 P Shop Towels 211.13

1.271.42.4200 4291 00006150 02/06/24 4181288905 P66555 P Uniforms 119.04

Check Total: 993.26

COTTAGE INN FARMINGTON LLC  5.297.50.5200 5610 00006151  02/06/24 989829 P66491 P PIZZA DELIVERY 449.50
5.297.50.5200 5610 00006151  02/06/24 989830 P66491 P PIZZA DELIVERY 449.50

Current Date:  03/06/2024
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  09:50:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 4
Far mington Public School

02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 899.00

COURIER AND FAX CORPORATION 1.257.35.0942 3190 00006152 02/06/24 013124 P66286 P MAIL DELIVERY SERVICE 1,760.00
1.257.35.0942 3190 00006152 02/06/24 123023 P66286 P MAIL DELIVERY SERVICE 1,600.00

Check Total: 3,360.00

CRHILL COMPANY 1.113.26.0020 5100 00006153 02/06/24 222492 P66611 P Art Teaching Supplies 203.45
Check Total: 203.45

DECKER INC 1.261.40.4100 5990 00006154  02/06/24 562109A RESTROOM SIGNS 52.15
Check Total: 52.15

DELTACOM INC 1.266.66.0952 3190 00006155 02/06/24 219883 REPAIRS 115.00
Check Total: 115.00

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE 5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566014 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -3.37
5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566014 P66498 P FOOD 2,823.28

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566014 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -28.23

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566014 P66498 P NON FOOD 336.80

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566030 P66498 P FOOD 909.00

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566030 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -9.09

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566164 P66498 P FOOD 1,336.34

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566164 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -13.36

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566164 P66498 P NON FOOD 10.54

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566164 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -0.11

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566618 P66498 P FOOD 2,051.98

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566618 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -20.52

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566618 P66498 P NON FOOD 29.49

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566618 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -0.29

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566727 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -10.39

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566727 P66498 P NON FOOD 210.04

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566727 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -2.10

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566727 P66498 P FOOD 1,039.49

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566739 P66498 P FOOD 1,921.44

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4566739 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -19.21

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4566739 P66498 P NON FOOD 327.20

Current Date:  03/06/2024
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  09:50:41



Vendor Name

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School
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VWUV TUVTTUVUTUVTUVUUTUUUUUUUUUTUUUUUUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTTUTUTUTT

Description

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD DISCOUNT
FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

FOOD

FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
NON SvVC

NON SVC DISCOUNT
FOOD DISCOUNT
NON FOOD

NON FOOD DISCOUNT
NON SvVC

NON SVC DISCOUNT

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 5

Amount

-3.27
1,188.54
-11.89
315.32
-3.15
5,975.71
-59.76
1,289.80
-12.90
343.38
-3.43
10,676.10
-106.76
931.78
-9.32
42.16
-0.42
4,729.46
-47.29
297.23
2,97
-0.58
5,269.12
-52.69
57.54
2,151.69
21,52
69.98
-0.70
77.89
-0.78
-39.22
194.10
-1.94
42.54
-0.43

03/06/2024
09:50:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 6
Far mington Public School

02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check #  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4570644 P66498 P FOOD 3,921.54

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4570662 P66498 P FOOD 2,891.73

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4570662 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -28.92

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4570662 P66498 P NON FOOD 268.73

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4570662 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -2.69

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4570696 P66498 P FOOD 2,223.11

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4570696 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -22.23

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4570696 P66498 P NON FOOD 163.89

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4570696 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -1.64

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4572312 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -126.91

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4572312 P66498 P NON FOOD 887.38

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006156 02/06/24 4572312 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -8.87

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4572312 P66498 P FOOD 12,691.04

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4572313 P66498 P FOOD 1,828.49

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006156 02/06/24 4572313 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -18.28

Check Total: 68,828.62

DOWNRIVER BUS REPAIR INC 1.271.42.4200 5730 00006157 02/06/24 297033 P66536 P Bus and Truck Parts 1,778.16
Check Total: 1,778.16

DTE ENERGY 1.284.37.0918 3190 00006158 02/06/24 90392010 POLE RENTAL FEE 983.73
Check Total: 983.73

EAST PENN MANUFACTURING CO 1.271.42.4200 5730 00006159 02/06/24 240024013 P66525 P BUS REPAIR PARTS 2,294.72
1.271.42.4200 5730 00006159 02/06/24 247004337 P66525 P CREDIT MEMO JUNK-GR31 -486.00

Check Total: 1,808.72

EMBROIDERY SHOPPE LLC, THE 5.297.50.5200 5990 00006160 02/06/24 152490A P66346 P Uniforms 2022-23 SY 19.50
Check Total: 19.50

GRAINGER 1.261.40.4100 5991 00006161 02/06/24 9937240860 TOOL 373.10
1.261.40.4100 5991 00006161 02/06/24 9960965144 P66354 P MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 90.83

1.261.40.4100 5991 00006161 02/06/24 9964764428 P66354 P MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES 122.86

Check Total: 586.79

GUARDIAN PLUMBING & HEATING 1.261.40.4100 4111 00006162 02/06/24 49910 P66356 P Plumbing Services 8,295.00

Current Date:  03/06/2024
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  09:50:41



Vendor Name

IDN GLOBAL INC

IMAGINE LEARNING LLC

JW PEPPER & SON INC

LEE, JORDYN MICHAEL

MAINS PEBBLE PLACE INC

MCCARTHY & SMITH INC
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4.456.33.9420
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4.456.11.9423
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5100
5100

5100
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3320
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6260
6225
6200
6225
6310
6200
6220
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6225
6240
6260
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6225
6240
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00006164
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00006166
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00006168
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00006168
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Far mington Public School
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Chk Date

02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24

Invoice #

1037714800

980796
980796
980796

366035311
366035311

01/24-01/30/24

T1038228

01/03/24
01/03/24
01/03/24
01/03/24
01/03/24
01/03/24
01/03/24
01/10/24
01/10/24
01/22/24
01/22/24
01/22/24
01/22/24
01/22/24
01/22/24
01/22/24

PO#

P66396

P66858
P66858
P66858

P66601
P66601

P66845

Type

Description

Check Total:
Hardware Supplies for

Check Total:

EL EDUCATION STUDENT
EL EDUCATION STUDENT
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

Check Total:

Orchestra Teaching
Shipping and Handling

Check Total:

SPECIAL ED TRANSPORTATION

Check Total:

Bagged salt to buildings

Check Total:

BD PK 16 - CCB #13
BD PK 16 - CCB #13
BD PK 16 - CCB #13
BD PK 16 - CCB #13
BD PK 16 - CCB #13
BD PK 16 - CCB #13
BD PK 16 - CCB #13
BD PK 10- CCB #2
BD PK 10- CCB #2
BD PK 9- CCB #12
BD PK 9- CCB #12
BD PK 9- CCB #12
BD PK 9- CCB #12
BD PK 9- CCB #12
BD PK 9- CCB #12
BD PK 9- CCB #12

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 7

Amount
8,295.00

109.02
109.02

200.00
300.00

50.00
550.00

20.98
4.99
25.97

500.00
500.00

841.82
841.82

1,687.50
12,126.00
17,686.14

0.01
178,516.22
74,176.94
71,229.11
190,737.18
9,348.30
7,031.99
67.72
378.00
136.03
55,749.94
575.98
409.50

03/06/2024
09:50:41



Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School
02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type

4.456.11.9423 6260 00006168  02/06/24 01/22/24
4.456.11.9423 6225 00006168  02/06/24 01/22/24

MCMORRIS, ALSINA 1.271.41.4300 3320 00006169  02/06/24 01/24-01/30/24

MEA FINANCIAL SERVICESINC 1.000.00.0000 9519 00006170  02/06/24 020124

MICHIGAN MOTORCOACH LLC 7.000.10.9784 9431 00006171  02/06/24 000071

MID TOWN PETROLEUM ACQUISITION271.42.4200 5790 00006172  02/06/24 1283681IN P66629 P
MIPRO STAFFING LLC 1.213.01.2313 3133 00006173  02/06/24 27274

MOUAWAD, MELANIE ANN 5.293.26.5700 4950 00006174  02/06/24 01/25-01/23/24

NASCO EDUCATION LLC 1.112.23.0036 5104 00006175  02/06/24 541892

NATIONAL TIME & SIGNAL CORP  1.261.40.4150 4122 00006176  02/06/24 157272 P66460 P
NCS PEARSON INC 1.214.53.2314 5100 00006177  02/06/24 23917190

1.21453.2314 5100 00006177  02/06/24 23925696
1.21453.2314 5100 00006177  02/06/24 23925890

NOVA ENVIRONMENTAL INC 1.261.40.4100 3190 00006178  02/06/24 16255 Pe6771 P
1.261.40.4100 3190 00006178  02/06/24 16259 Pe6771 P

FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Page

Description

BD PK 9- CCB #12
BD PK 9- CCB #12
Check Total:

SPECIAL ED TRANSPORTATION
Check Total:

MEA OPTIONAL LIFE INS FEB 2024
Check Total:

4TH GR SKI TRIPMT. BRIGHTON

Check Total:
Diesel Exhaust Fluid for

Check Total:
OT SVC 1/8-1/19/24

Check Total:

BBALL SCORE KEEPER
Check Total:

SCIENCE DEPT MATERIALS
Check Total:

Alarm Service and Repairs NFHS
Check Total:

WIAT Q INTERACTIVE
WIAT Q INTERACTIVE

WIAT Q INTERACTIVE
Check Total:

ONSITE INVEST. & SAMPLES KEN
ONSITEINVEST. & SAMPLESHILL

8

Amount

147.37
68.12

620,072.05

500.00
500.00

167191

1,671.91

2,104.00

2,104.00

352.66
352.66

2,660.00

2,660.00

170.00
170.00

381.50
381.50

2,010.12

2,010.12

14.88
13.02
26.04
53.94

825.00
825.00

Current Date:  03/06/2024

Current Time:  09:50:41



Vendor Name

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

OAKLAND FUELS TANK WAGON INC1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100

OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTERS N11127.26.0537

PAPER EXPRESS INC

PATTERSON, CASEY

1.127.26.0537
1.127.26.0537
1.283.46.0924
1.283.46.0924
1.283.46.0924
1.283.46.0924
1.283.46.0924

1.111.11.0011
1.111.12.0011
1.111.02.0011
1.113.26.0013
1.111.15.0011

1.219.71.8780

PERFORMANCE HEALTH SUPPLY ING.293.57.5700

PERIPOLE INC.

PETERSON GLASS COMPANY

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.221.64.0025
1.221.64.0025

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

5710
5710

3190
3190
3190
3145
3145
3145
3145
3145

5100
5100
5100
5113
5100

3133

5920

5990
5990

4110
4110
4110

00006179
00006179

00006180
00006180
00006180
00006180
00006180
00006180
00006180
00006180

00006181
00006181
00006181
00006181
00006181

00006182

00006183

00006184
00006184

00006185
00006185
00006185

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

02/29/2024

Chk Date

02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24

Invoice #

2219637
2221458

715095917
715128085
715147957
715158333
715167159
715184855
715197640
715206154

97359
97454
97506
97540
97572

1227

IN97254617

205067
205067

25031
25048
25078

PO#

P66402
P66402

P66478
P66478
P66478

P66848

P66881

P66817
P66817

Type

T T DO

Description

Check Total:
Fuel For Above
Fuel For Above

Check Total:

Drug Screening and TB

Drug Screening and TB

Drug Screening and TB

HEP B VACC & DOT PHYSICALS
HEP B VACC & DOT PHYSICALS
HEP B VACC & DOT PHYSICALS
HEP B VACC & DOT PHYSICALS
HEP B VACCINE

Page

Check Total:

Copy paper by the pallet
COPY PAPER LANIGAN
COPY PAPER BEECHVIEW
COPY PAPER

Colored copy paper - PINK

Check Total:

VISITS, EVALS, SVC. 1/22-1/26

Check Total:

FHS MEDICAL SUPPLIES

9

Amount

© 1,650.00

594.36
414.77

1,009.13

89.00
158.00
85.00
53.00
23.00
24.00
80.00
24.00
536.00

1,428.00
1,428.00
1,071.00
1,915.00

636.50
6,478.50

787.50
787.50

1,203.89

Check Total:

FPS DISTRICT LONGACRE
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

Check Total:

GLASS REPAIR NFHS
GLASS REPAIR LONGACRE
GLASS REPAIR FOREST

Current Date:
Current Time:

03/06/20
09:50:41

1,203.89

85.00
5.95
90.95

748.00
665.00
90.00

24



Vendor Name

PIERSON, ELIZABETH

PLANTE MORAN REALPOINT LLC

POWER VAC OF MICHIGAN LLC

ROBERTSON ASSET GROUP

SANI-VAC SERVICE INC

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SOUND COM CORPORATION

STARTRAX INC

STENBACK, MICHAEL K

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

1.135.71.0672

4.456.36.9520
4.456.36.9520

5.297.50.5100

1.111.13.0092

1.261.40.4100

1.111.10.0011
1.111.10.0011
1.111.11.0900
1.111.10.0011
1.111.13.0900
1.113.28.0013
1.113.28.0039
1.111.02.0011

1.284.37.0918

7.000.28.9959

1.271.42.4200

3190

6235
6236

4900

5100

4113

5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100

3194

9431

5790

00006186

00006187
00006187

00006188

00006189

00006190

00006191
00006191
00006191
00006191
00006191
00006191
00006191
00006191

00006192

00006193

00006194

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
02/29/2024

Chk Date

02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24
02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24

02/06/24

Invoice #

0602

10151397
10151397

32380350

IN866410

28907

208133576149
208133596508
308104452821
308104456537
308104458588
308104458770
308104459699
308104460171

SFE8431

00162400001043

15156

PO#

P64409
P64409

P66496

P66765

P66408
P66408
P66832
P66408
P66832
P66866
P66885
P66462

P66381

P66537

Type

T TUVTTTVTTVTTUVTTUVTO

Description

Check Total:

CDA COURSE FOR LU LI

Check Total:

OWNERS REP FEES
REIMBURSABLES

Check Total:

CLEAN GREASE TRAP

Check Total:
First Aid Supplies

Check Total:
INSPECT DUCTWORK

Check Total:

Class Room Supplies

Class Room Supplies

DISTRICT ART SUPPLY ORDER
Class Room Supplies

DISTRICT ART SUPPLY ORDER
NHF Teaching Supplies

Social Studies

Teaching Supplies

Check Total:

Repair work done by

Check Total:

PROM DJDEPOSIT NFHS

Check Total:

Welding, Abrasives and

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 10

Amount
© 1503.00

425.00
425.00

22,000.00
231.44
22,231.44

2,110.00
2,110.00

146.04
146.04

500.00
500.00

14.32
7.16
711.53
749.26
628.14
165.19
618.71
96.34
2,990.65

2,586.75
2,586.75

550.00
550.00

526.50

03/06/2024
09:50:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 11
Far mington Public School
02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
1.271.42.4200 5790 00006194 02/06/24 15165 Pe6E537 P Welding, Abrasives and 705.60

Check Total: 1,232.10

STEVE WEISSMUSIC INC 4.456.26.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122086623 P66341 P Y amaha Concert Snare Drum 698.00
4.456.26.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122086623 P66341 P Pearl Concert Toms, 10/12, 488.00

4.456.26.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122086623 P66341 P Pearl Concert Toms, 13/14, 526.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122087716 P66416 P YAM-CFM-1414 Y amaha 14" 569.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122087716 P66416 P Grover Anvil, pitch 1 and 239.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122087716 P66416 P Grover Anvil 239.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122087717 P66416 P YAM-RM-MASH-S Yamaha 1,062.00

4.456.28.9520 6410 00006195 02/06/24 [INV122087718 P66416 P YAM-CSS-1465A Y amaha 329.00

Check Total: 4,150.00

ULINE INC 1.261.40.4100 5990 00006196  02/06/24 173211834 Pe6374 P Main & Opr Supplies 184.57
Check Total: 184.57

VESCO OIL CORPORATION 1.261.40.4100 5710 00006197 02/06/24 552407200 P66404 P Oil and Supplies 215.60
Check Total: 215.60

VSCINC 4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 294.50
4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 23,570.85

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 -5,830.96

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 -17,301.09

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 32,735.30

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 1,472.50

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 4,520.10

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 351.24

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 28,650.34

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 -6,065.14

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 19,672.62

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 -43,080.67

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 589.00

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 24,874.76

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 1,402.20

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 294.50

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198 02/06/24 01/23/24 Pe5255 P PAY APP8 456.00

Current Date:  03/06/2024
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  09:50:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 12
Far mington Public School

02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198  02/06/24 01/23/24 P65255 P PAY APP8 294.50

4.456.36.9520 6401 00006198  02/06/24 01/23/24 P65255 P PAY APP8 294.50

Check Total: 67,195.05

WEINGARTZ SUPPLY CO 1.261.40.4100 5997 00006199 02/06/24 2052741800 P66501 P Parts for Grounds 467.99
1.261.40.4100 5997 00006199 02/06/24 2052746200 P66501 P Parts for Grounds 286.19

Check Total: 754.18

A PARTSWAREHOUSELLC 1.271.42.4200 5790 00006200 02/13/24 181242 P66508 P Bus Components and 2,610.00
1.271.42.4200 5790 00006200 02/13/24 181397 P66508 P Bus Components and 792.33

Check Total: 3,402.33

AMAZON 1.261.40.4040 5970 00006201  02/13/24 16JWE6CTWI1RF P66768 P Custodial supplies 41.75
1.122.06.2193 5100 00006201  02/13/24 17THIKX9TMT OUTDOOR TOYS 188.99

1.252.36.0000 5910 00006201  02/13/24 1NHP9PWHLC TONER CART BUS. OFFICE 216.89

1.261.40.4100 5990 00006201 02/13/24 1VAMITCPTP9 JANITOR'S CART 333.18

1.261.40.4033 5970 00006201 02/13/24 1XDYG1DJDW CREDIT TO INV 1L949JH79FL9 -19.99

Check Total: 760.82

BAROQUE VIOLIN SHOP 1.261.24.0012 4120 00006202  02/13/24 50916 CELLO REPAIR 35.00
Check Total: 35.00

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC 5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265078 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 153.10
5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265079 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 168.05

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265080 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 215.30

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265081 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 168.05

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265082 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 120.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265083 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 151.90

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265084 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 196.75

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265085 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 181.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265087 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 226.65

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265088 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 120.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265089 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 120.80

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265090 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 122.00

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265372 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 136.95

5.297.50.5200 5630 00006203 02/13/24 265373 P66492 P DAIRY ALL 123.20

Current Date:  03/06/2024
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  09:50:41



Vendor Name

CARRSMOTORCOACH LLC

CENTRAL MICHIGAN PAPER

CLARK HILL PLC

COTTAGE INN FARMINGTON LLC

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200

1.271.28.0511

1.112.23.0012

1.231.53.2326

5.297.50.5200

5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200

5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630

4230

5113

3170

5610

5610
5610
5610
5610
5640
5640
5610
5640
5640
5610
5640

00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203
00006203

00006204

00006205

00006206

00006207

00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208
00006208

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

02/29/2024

Chk Date

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

Invoice #

265374
265375
265376
265377
265378
265379
265380
265381
265382
265383
265384

8392A

53997400

1398357

989831

4572707
4572707
4573073
4573073
4573073
4573073
4573694
4573694
4573694
4573694
4573821

PO#

P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492

P66392

P66491

P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498
P66498

Type

W TUVTTVTTUVTTUTTUTUTUTTUTTTDO

L0 A v v i v B v B v B v B 0 R v B 0 B 0

Page 13

Description Amount
DAIRY ALL 168.05
DAIRY ALL 184.20
DAIRY ALL 211.70
DAIRY ALL 120.80
DAIRY ALL 136.95
DAIRY ALL 122.00
DAIRY ALL 124.40
DAIRY ALL 135.75
DAIRY ALL 241.60
DAIRY ALL 120.80
DAIRY ALL 129.20

Check Total: 3,901.60
CHARTER 8392 DEPOSIT 427,50

Check Total: 427,50
Copy Paper 1,635.00

Check Total: 1,635.00
SPEC ED RETAINER THRU 12/31/23 180.71

Check Total: 180.71
PIZZA DELIVERY 449.50

Check Total: 449,50
FOOD 608.73
FOOD DISCOUNT -6.09
FOOD 5,652.42
FOOD DISCOUNT -56.52
NON FOOD 449.21
NON FOOD DISCOUNT -4.49
FOOD DISCOUNT -65.78
NON FOOD 786.31
NON FOOD DISCOUNT -7.86
FOOD 6,577.65
NON FOOD 271.74

Current Date:  03/06/2024
Current Time:  09:50:41



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 14
Far mington Public School

02/29/2024

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4573821 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -2.72

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4573821 P66498 P FOOD 4,858.72

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4573821 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -48.59

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574148 P66498 P FOOD 3,084.95

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574148 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -30.85

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574148 P66498 P NON FOOD 247.65

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574148 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -2.48

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574177 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -28.77

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574177 P66498 P NON FOOD 286.37

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574177 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -2.86

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574177 P66498 P FOOD 2,877.43

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574844 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -19.49

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574844 P66498 P NON FOOD 169.58

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574844 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -1.70

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574844 P66498 P FOOD 1,949.11

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574916 P66498 P FOOD 3,176.56

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574916 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -31.77

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574916 P66498 P NON FOOD 363.33

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574916 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -3.63

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574967 P66498 P FOOD 843.80

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574967 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -8.44

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574992 P66498 P NON FOOD 248.57

5.297.50.5200 5640 00006208 02/13/24 4574992 P66498 P NON FOOD DISCOUNT -2.49

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574992 P66498 P FOOD 12,170.96

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 4574992 P66498 P FOOD DISCOUNT -121.71

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 CMMA4572312 P66498 P FOOD -101.50

5.297.50.5200 5610 00006208 02/13/24 CMMA4572313 P66498 P FOOD -47.33

Check Total: 44,028.02

DOWNRIVER BUS REPAIR INC 1.271.42.4200 5730 00006209 02/13/24 297053 P66536 P Bus and Truck Parts 269.88
Check Total: 269.88

EMBROIDERY SHOPPE LLC, THE 5.297.50.5200 5990 00006210 02/13/24 153190A P66346 P Uniforms 2022-23 SY 15.95
Check Total: 15.95

HADLEYSTOWINGLLC 1.271.42.4200 4150 00006211  02/13/24 151040 P66532 P Bus Towing Service 578.00

Current Date:  03/06/2024
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  09:50:41



Vendor Name

JW PEPPER & SON INC

KLISZ-HULBERT M.D., REBECCA

LANGUAGE LINE SERVICESINC

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.113.26.0027

1.214.71.4470

1.331.71.0645
1.331.71.0645

MEADOWBROOK INSURANCE GROUR.283.46.0924

MERLO, ASHLEY

1.271.41.4300

OAKLAND FUELS TANK WAGON INC1.271.42.4200

OAKLAND SCHOOLS

PAPER EXPRESS INC

PATTERSON, CASEY

PFISTER, KURT W II

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.271.42.4200
1.271.42.4200

1.261.37.0918

1.113.28.0013

1.219.71.8780
1.219.71.8780

1.212.26.1575

5100

3190

3190
3190

2840

3320

5710
5710
5710

4118

5100

3210
3133

3510

00006212

00006213

00006214
00006214

00006215

00006216

00006217
00006217
00006217

00006218

00006219

00006220
00006220

00006221

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

02/29/2024

Chk Date

02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24
02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24
02/13/24

02/13/24

Invoice #

366150510

20231218GC

11183279
11208070

94607

01/08-01/31/24

2220065
2225253
330570

A0002130

97147

013024
1228

00026891

PO#

P66601

P66539
P66539
P66539

Type

P

P
P
P

Page 15
Description Amount
Check Total: 578.00
Orchestra Teaching 10.99
Check Total: 10.99
PSHYC EVAL GILL ELEM 375.00
Check Total: 375.00
INTERPRETATION DEC 2023 10.35
INTERPRETATION JAN 2024 6.21
Check Total: 16.56
CHECK REGISTER JAN 2024 17,276.71
Check Total: 17,276.71
MILEAGE: PARENT TRANS 975.00
Check Total: 975.00
Fuel Supply 1,062.20
Fuel Supply 896.52
Fuel Supply 28,554.76
Check Total: 30,513.48
DIST FIBER MAINT 7/1-12/31/23 1,837.50
Check Total: 1,837.50
COPY PAPER NFHS 2,856.00
Check Total: 2,856.00
MILEAGE: 01/08-01/30/24 53.80
PSP SERVICES 01/29-02/02/24 1,312.50
Check Total: 1,366.30
CTE DRAW STRING BAGS 8TH GR 1,631.24
Current Date:  03/06/2024
Current Time:  09:50:41



Vendor Name

REDDI RIDE TRANSPORTATION

RENARD, MARILEE ELOISE

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

TOEPP, LAUREN M

UNITY SCHOOL BUSPARTSINC

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300
1.271.41.4300

1.271.41.4300

1.113.26.0036
1.111.10.0011
1.111.13.0900
1.111.02.0011
1.113.26.0036
1.111.10.0011
1.111.02.0011
1.111.02.0011

1.213.21.0099

1.271.42.4200

WILLIAM MALCOLM MENTOR GROUPR219.71.4410

FM_CHKREG_INV

4232
4232
4232
4232
4232
4232
4232
4232
4232
4232

3190

5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100
5100

3130

5730

3190

00006222
00006222
00006222
00006222
00006222
00006222
00006222
00006222
00006222
00006222

00006223

00006224
00006224
00006224
00006224
00006224
00006224
00006224
00006224

00006225

00006226

00006227

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
02/29/2024

Chk Date

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24
02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24

02/13/24

Invoice #

20230002927
2023002925
2023002926
2023002928
2023002929
2023002930
2023002931
2023002932
2023002933
2023002934

013024

208133613009
208133625608
208133640420
208133664697
308104458708
308104462092
308104463237
308104464067

10

0564882IN

00261

PO#

P66542
P66542
P66542
P66542
P66542
P66542
P66542
P66542
P66542
P66542

P66835
P66408
P66832
P66462
P66835
P66408
P66462
P66462

P66548

Type

MW TUVTTUVTTUVTTUVTTUTTUTUTTUTTDT

WM TVTTUVTTUVTTUTTUVTUTDT

Description

Check Total:

Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation
Specia Ed Transportation

Check Total:

CDL TRAINING

Check Total:

Science Department PO

Class Room Supplies

DISTRICT ART SUPPLY ORDER
Teaching Supplies

Science Department PO

Class Room Supplies

Teaching Supplies

Teaching Supplies

Check Total:

NURSING SVC EMS

Check Total:

School Bus Parts

Check Total:

DREAM KINGS MENTORSHIP PMS

Check Total

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 16

Amount
1,631.24

246.00
477.00
464.00
477.00
619.00
378.00
471.00
444.00
819.00
543.00
4,938.00

750.00
750.00

73.42
35.97
109.30
40.19
437.16
48.46
176.72
115.22
1,036.44

820.00
820.00

979.14
979.14

18,000.00
: 18,000.00

03/06/2024
09:50:41



Vendor Name
A PARTSWAREHOUSELLC

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

1.271.42.4200

ADT SECURITY CORPORATION, THE 1.261.40.4100

AGPARTS WORLDWIDE INC

ALL AROUND AUTO I

AQUATIC SOURCE

ARCH ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP

BAROQUE VIOLIN SHOP

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.266.40.4100
4.456.51.9520
1.266.40.4100

1.284.37.0918
1.284.37.0918
1.284.37.0918

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100

4.452.40.9520
4.452.40.9520

4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520

5790

3490
4121
6200
3190

5112
5112
5112

5730
5730

5990

6387
6387

6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410
6410

00006228

00006229
00006229
00006229
00006229

00006230
00006230
00006230

00006231
00006231

00006232

00006233
00006233

00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

02/29/2024

Chk Date

02/21/24

02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24

02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24

02/21/24
02/21/24

02/21/24

02/21/24
02/21/24

02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24

Invoice #
181614

152964723
153403070
153682127
153842695

082287
082446
082908

668
683

60850

2401076
2401077

56675
56675
56675
56675
56675
56675
56675
56675
56675
56675
56675

PO#

P66508

P66918
P66344
P66644
P66497

P66393
P66393
P66393

P66504
P66504

P66626

P66652
P66652

P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116

Type
p

T TTOTT

T T DO

T T

MTTTTTTTTTTT

Description
Bus Components and

Page

Check Total:

Security Licences for

ALARM MONITORING AND
Intrusion System
EQUIPMENT REPAIR

Check Total:

2023-2024 Chromebook
2023-2024 Chromebook
2023-2024 Chromebook

Check Total:

Parts for Auto Repairs
Parts for Auto Repairs

Check Total:

Pool Supplies (District)

1

17

Amount

371.70
371.70

3,100.00
363.00
2,091.00
75.00

5,629.00

473.75
5,084.00

1,588.50

1

Check Total:

Installation of 10 Vapor
Installation of 10 Vapor

Check Total:

Beco Viola 157?
BellaVallaro Cello 4/4
Embroidery of school logo
Academy 200 Bass 3/4
Beco Violin 4/4
Academy 200 Cello 1/2
Academy 200 Cello 3/4
Academy 200 Cello 4/4
Academy 200 1/4 Bass
Academy 200 Bass 1/2
Pickup and Delivery

Current Date:
Current Time:

03/06/20
09:50:41

7,146.25

946.45
1,565.00

2,511.45

261.12
261.12

694.50
227.00
921.50

900.00
1,670.00

120.00
2,700.00
1,570.00
2,100.00
4,200.00
5,600.00
2,700.00
4,050.00

833.33

24



Vendor Name

BELL & SONSINC

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520
4.456.22.9520

5.297.50.5100

5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200

6410
6410
6410
6410
6410

5990

5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630

00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234
00006234

00006235

00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236
00006236

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Chk Date

02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24

02/21/24

02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24
02/21/24

02/29/2024

Invoice #

56675
56675
56675
56675
56675

049565

265555
265556
265558
265560
265561
265562
265563
265564
265565
265567
265575
265907
265908
265909
265912
265913
265914
265916
265919
265920
265921
265922
265923
265924
265925
265926

PO#

P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116
P66116

P66493

P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492
P66492

Type

T

L R B

o)

WMV UVUTUVTTUVTUTUTUVUTUTUUTUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTUTUTOUTUTUTTUTTUTTDO

Description

Performance 300 Violin
Performance 300 Violin
Performance 300 Viola
Performance 300 Viola
Performance 300 Viola

Check Total:

KITCHEN SMALL WARES
Check Total:

DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL
DAIRY ALL

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 18

Amount

1,700.00
1,700.00
850.00
850.00
1,050.00
32,593.33

54.96
54.96

153.10
122.00
166.85
366.00
105.85
196.75
122.00
226.65
181.80
120.80
135.75
136.95
135.75
214.10
214.10
273.90
181.80
120.80
151.90
120.80
240.40
151.90
181.80
120.80